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Note: Copies of the decors shown herein might Texture
not be accurate due to technical printing limitations.
So please double-check against real samples.

Available in 1.220 mm width € Special design price list




environ-

ment
& QUALITY
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“Sustainable design
makes sense’

Transparency: - &
ecological produc?footpr%t E P D

In 2011, FINSA became the first manufacturer of technical
wood on the Iberian Peninsula that provides the Environmental
Product Declaration (EPD) for its products.

The EPD is a tool for passing on clear and transparent
information on the environmental impact of a certain
product during all the stages in its

life cycle.

In the case of our products it confirms that the wood
is a material that maintains its captured level of greenhouse
gases throughout our production process.

LEED credits:
Sustainable building

g

‘Q 99,

Content of recycled material
Regional material

Quickly renewable material
Certified wood
Low emission material




Certifications

The quality of the panels manufactured by our
company is certified by the AITIM stamp
(Association for Research in the Wood Industries).
More information: www.infomadera.net

All our products show the EC brand.

More information: www.aenor.es

Certifications:
wood from sustainable forests

s | The Chain of Custody certifies the journey of the raw materials
from the forest to the consumer/customer, including all
stages of the process, i.e. it guarantees the customer that
the products he is buying are manufactured with materials

FSC that are sourced from sustainably managed forests.
™ wwwfsc.on This guarantee is provided through the PEFC and FSC
PEFC | FeChoodisT | certifications, which affect the manufacture and marketing
FEFC/H4:35-00006 The mark of of products derived from wood.

s pate e responsible forestry
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Pack-lot Possiblities

Fimaplast
Chipboard

QUALITY FORMAT (mm)
2440x1220

THICKNESS (mm)

STANDARD

FIRE RESISTANT

Fibraplast
MDF board
THICKNESS (mm)
QUALITY FORMAT (mm) 4
2440x1220 X
STANDARD 2440x2100 X X X

X X X X



Gama Duo offer
PREFERRED OFFER FhEXBHE GFEER

Superpan Decor
Specid Board

THICKNESS (mm)

QUALITY FORMAT (mm) 12 16
2440x1220 X X
2440x2100 X X

STANDARD 2600x2100 X X - X - Cox
2850x2100 X X

Superpan A special base board made of two extemal MDF surfaces and an intemal core of wood
chips.
A new generation of technical wood manufactured by Finsa by means of a continuous
press process. An innovative and exclusive product protected by patent PCT/
EP99/09984 (European Patent Office)

Pack size

Fmaplast / Fbraplast / Supenpan Decor

THICKNESS (mm)
FORMAT (mm 10 | 12 16
2440x1220 100 1 OO 60 - 46
2440x2100 1 OO 100 | 100 | 90 30 - 36
2600x2100 30 | 30 36
2850x2100 30 - - 36




NCS
FPantone

RAL

]

0840

NCS /Pantone/ RAL matches

These equivalences are approximate.

The number in brackets comesponds to the

classification:

T=very smilar, 2=similar, 3=approximate

' DECOR Cod.  NCS ' PANTONE
ALUMINIO 8o 877C (3)
ALUMINIO AROSA TOE 877C (3)
AMARILLO ALPES 127 1070-Y20R (1) 130C (2)
AMARILLO CURRY 16R 1070 (2) 7405C (2)
AMARILLO SOL 220G 0580-Y10R (1) 116C (1)
ARANDANO 420G 5185C (1)

ARENA 131 2005-Y40R (2) 7529C (2)

AZUL CARIBE 99P  2055-B10G (3) 632C (1)

AZUL CITY 05Q  4040B-B (1) 7470C (2)

AZUL EO 139 4040-R90B (3) 653C (2)

AZUL HANDY 55C  3060-RS0B (3) 661C (1)

AZUL KLEIN 93F  4050-RSOB (2) 294C (2)

AZUL NUBE 61S  1010-B10G (1) 290C (1)

AZUL PASTEL 1R  1030-R90B (1) 283C (1)

AZUL STAR 33G  2060-B(2) 2925C (1)
BLANCO ARTICO 040  0804-R70B (2)

BLANCO CHIC 10R  0500-N (3) 7541 PC (2)
BLANCO POLAR 060  0502-G (1)

BURDEOS 164 4050-YOOR (1) 1815C (1)
CALABAZA 022  0570-Y40R (2) 716C (2)

CAMEL 103 7510C (1)
CAPUCHINO 13C 4735 C (3)

CAQUI 26G  5010-GOY (1)

CHOCOLATE 12C  6010-Y7O0R (2) 7518C (2)

CREMA 005 183 0804-Y50R (1)

CREMA | 281  0510-Y20R (2) 7401C (1)

CREMA SIL 184  1002-Y (2) COOL GRAY 1C (2)
DUNA 20R  B8005-G8OY (1) 7535C (2)

GRIS AZULADO 192 2500-N (1) COOL GRAY 4C (1)
GRIS COCO 16R  1000-N (2) COOL GRAY 3C (2)
GRIS GONDOMAR 284 1005-Y10R (2) WARM GRAY 2C (2)




' DECOR

GRISGU
GRIS METALIZADO
GRIS PORRINO
GRIS RIOJA

GRIS SARELA
GRIS TORMENTA
GRIS TORTORA
GRIS 004

IVORY BAMA

LILA

MAGENTA
MANDARINA
MORADO
NARANJA CAYENA
NATURAL GREY
NEGRO
PETROLEO

ROJO

ROJO CARMIN
ROSA CHICLE
ROSA NUBE
SAHARA
TABASCO
TOFFEE

VERDE ECOLOGICO
VERDE FINSA
VERDE NATURAL
VERDE NUBE
VERDE VALLFE
VISON CHIC
WHITE SR209

\ Cod.

71A
303
194
197
195
O9F
01Q
206
65B
021

O7F
28G
orG
17R
u12
231

188
172
271G
18R
60S
11C
34G
14C
023
247

54C
62S
248
TR
78E

'NCS
7500-N (1)
1502-Y (2)
3502-B (2)
1002-Y (1)
6000-N (1)
5000-Y20R (2)
3500-N (1)
0505-Y20R (2)
0530-R508 (1)
1080-Y50R (3)
4050-R508B (1)
2070-Y70R (1)
2500-N (2)
8000-N (1)
1080-Y9OR (1)
2070-R (1)
1040-R30B (3
1010-YQOR (1
1005-Y50R (2
2070-Y80R (1
8010-Y50R (1
2060-G50Y (1
2030-G70Y (1
1060-G70Y (1
0510-B90G (1
4050-G10Y (1
4005-Y20R (2
0500-N (1)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

\ PANTONE

425C (1)
877C (3)

7534C (1)

429C (1)

WARM GRAY 1 (2)
424C (1)

409C (1)

COOL GRAY 5C (1)
7499 (3)

COOL GRAY 4C (1)
426C (1)

447C (1)
1795C (1)
7427C (1)
7431C (1)
705C (1)
7528C (2)
180C (1)
7533C (1)
376C (1)
5787(2)




Newl

NEw ESSENCE

SEGA PORO ARENADO PORO PROFUNDO

TEXTIL SOFT I SUPER MATE



Technical features

FIMAPLAST / FIBRAPLAST / SUPERPAN DECOR

technical
data

TEST PROPERTIES THIGKNESSE (mm) UNITS
<15 | 1520 | 20
TOLERANCE ON NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
EN 14323 |Thickness on nominal dimensions £ DS A4 + 0.50 mm
+0,5/-0,3 (AH) -
EN 14323 | Thickness within the board max-min<0,6 mm
EN 14323 |Lenght & width +5 mm
EN 14323 |Flatness (solamente en revestimientos equilibrados) - \ <=2 \ <=2 mm/m
COATING PROPERTIES
EN 14323 |Resistance to scratching >=1.56 N
EN 14323 |Resistance to cracking >=3 rating
EN 14323 |Surface aspect 4 rating
EN 14323 |Resistance to staining (groups 1 2) 5 rating
EN 14323 |Resistance to staining (group 3) 4 rating
VISUAL DEFECTS
EN 14323 |Edges damaged <=10 mm/m
EN 14323 |Surface defects. Points <=2 mmz/m?
EN 14323 |Surface defects. Lenght <=20 mm/mg
: : . . class 1 IP number of tums<50
EN 14323 |Resistance to abrasion:. Designs (general applications) WR number of lums<150
: : : ) - class 3A IP number of tums>150

EN 14323 |Resistance to abrasion. Unicolors and horizontal applications (ah). WR number of tumns>350

FIMAPLAST/FIBRAPLAST/ SUPERPAN DECOR comply with Class E1 requirements, low formaldehyde content, according to UNE-EN 14322 Standard.
The physical-mechanical properties of these products will be those of the baseboard used. More information: www.finsa.com

Certifications

HRE RETARDANT

LOW FORMALDEHYDE
EMISSION MOISTURE RESISTANT

Clase E1 - EN 14322
Fibraplast

Clase E1 - EN 14322
Fimaplast / Superpan Decor

Complementary products

As a result of our collaboration with melamine accessory companies, there
are laminate and edgings in the market for all our GAMA DUO decors.

Visit our web page for the different possibiities.



unicolours
MELAMINE

78E- WHITE SR209 ® 060- BLANCO POLAR 040- BLANCO ARTICO
Soft Soft Soft 1l
1956- GRIS SARELA U12- NATURAL GREY @  192- GRIS AZULADO ®

Soft I Soft I Soft I

206- GRIS 004 197- GRIS RIOJA O9F- GRIS TORMENTA
Soft Soft I Soft |l

71A- GRIS GU *0 188- PETROLEO 231- NEGRO
Soft I Soft I Soft I

030- BLANCO SUPER ® 01Q- GRIS TORTORA

(0]

71A- GRIS GU *®0
Essence Essence Essence



184- CREMA SIL 65B- VORY BAMA @ 281-CREMAI
Soft Il Soft I Soft i

284- GRIS GONDOMAR @  194- GRIS PORRINO @  20R- DUNA

Soft I Soft i Soft 1l

11C- SAHARA ® 183- CREMA 005 @ 156R- GRISCOCO
Soft Soft I Soft i

131- ARENA 13C- CAPUCHINO @@ 01Q- GRS TORTORA (e)
Soft I Soft I Soft I

103- CAMEL 12C- CHOCOLATE

o)

14C- TOFFEE *
Soft I Soft I Soft I

(0]
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unicolours
MELAMINE

p

N

16R- AMARILLO CURRY 17R- NARANJA CAYENA
Soft I Soft

18R-ROSA CHICLE
Soft i

22G- AMARILLOSOL @@  172- ROJO
Soft i Soft i

127- AMARILLO ALPES &  34G- TABASCO
Soft I Soft I

022- CALABAZA 27G- ROJO CARMIN
Soft I Soft I

O7F- MAGENTA
Soft

021- LILA
Soft i

o

07G- MORADO
Soft

28G- MANDARINA 164- BURDEOS
Soft Soft

42G- ARANDANO
Soft I



19R- AZUL PASTEL 33G- AZUL STAR
Soft I Soft i

54C- VERDE NATURAL (e)
Soft I

99P- AZUL CARIBE 55C- AZUL HANDY *0
Soft |l Soft

o

06Q- AZUL CITY
Soft |l Soft

93F- AZUL KLEIN

o
(0]

139 AZUL EO
Soft

o

023- VERDE ECOLOGICO @
Soft Il

241- VERDE FINSA
Soft 1l

26G- CAQU
Soft 1l

248- VERDE VALLE
Soft i

)
s
3
I
Q
O
2
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abstracts
NMELAMINE

1671/

70OF- TESSUTO 98Q- ESPIGA SAL 97Q- ESPIGA PIMIENTA
Textil Textil Texiil

i i i

12G- LINO CANCUN *
Textll

_|

EXTIL

13G- LINO HABANA 11F- FLOR
Textll Textll



99Q- CEMENTO APOLO
Super Mate

98G- TEXTIL CUERO
Textil
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06Q- URBAN LOFT
Super Mate

O56F- GARDEN
Textil
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® 71F- WHITE GARDEN
Textil
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06l CEMENTO
Soft

43G- EOLO
Soft
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abstracts
VIELAMINE

18719

10R- BLANCO CHIC ®0
Soft I

70A- PERLA @ 11R-VISONCHIC (c)
Soft Soft

890- ALUMINIO *®0
Soft

303- GRIS METALIZADO @0 72E- ALUMINIO AROCSA &0
Soft Il Soft i



D)
|_
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02R- GALILEO BLANCO 01R- GALILEO PLOMO 47D- CB NEGRO ;%
Soft I Soft |l Poro Arenado %

52F- F-EXPRESSO
Poro Arenado

87E- F-VIGUERA 46D- CB BLANCO
Poro Arenado (€] Poro Arenado




woodwgrains
EL AMINE

717- HAYA C 721- HAYA TER *
Essence Essence

734- HAYA FANGIO 722- HAYA EGA 45A- HAYA BAMA
Soft I Essence Soft Il

375- HAYA DAIMIEL 366- HAYA RIMES 498- HAYA 303
Essence Super mate Soft lll




222- MAPLE BLANCO
Super Mate

889- ERABLE MUSSET
Super Mate

09A- ARCE GALANTE
Super Mate

*

€]

073- MAPLE NOVAIS
Super Mate

209- MAPLE COLONIA
Essence

e

05R- MAPLE BERGEN
Essence

47B- EDINBURGH MAPLE
Super Mate

e

®0

WOODGRANS



woodwgrains
ELAMINE

76A- NOGAL BAMA *®0
Super Mate

33F- NOGAL SIROKO (e]
Essence

94A- WALNUT SUPREME @@
Essence

37G- NOGAL GROVE
Poro Profundo

03C- NOGAL CANALETTO
Poro Profundo

10C- CAMBRIDGE WALNUT
Poro Profundo

®  36G- NOGAL BACO
Essence

383- NOGAL BURELA
Essence




17B- ZEBRANO
Essence

57F- SATIN OLIVE
Super Mate

B633- SAPELLY 2
Essence

37E- RICHMOND PLUM
Poro Profundo

780- SAPELLY RAMEADO
Essence

e

02C- EBANO LUXURY
Essence

-
&
:




woodwgrains
ELAMINE

399- CEREZO LUNA
Essence

408- CEREZO TIRON
Essence

45D- CEREZO PICASSO
Poro Profundo

319- CEREZO BURANO @@  253- CEREZO LATINO
Super Mate Poro Profundo

741- CEREZO 2
Soft

435- CEREZO CANELA
Essence




04R- OLMO VOLGA
Essence

25G- CEREZO HANAMI
Poro Arenado

20B- CEREZO XACOBEO
Super Mate

e

08R- OLMO TORONTO
Poro Arenado

98P- OLMO BOVARY
Essence

e

®0

O7R- OLMO ONTARIO
Poro Arenado

99B- CEREZO ARAUJO
Essence

e

e

%,
4
s
D
0
e
=




woodwgrains

ELAMINE
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96P- PINO MALMO
Poro Arenado

16G- PINO CHAMONIX * 24G- PINO GINEBRA
Poro Arenado Poro Arenado



16N- FRESNO GLACIAL
Essence

19N- FRESNO ESTEPA
Sega

38G-FRESNO JUNO
Essence

e . L | | | T i [rmpuprie

& .,.-..-ﬂ_.rl.!.'-q - _|"1' - . ¢

.
=
r
&
b
%
fa
E
g
B { '
=
b ¥

18N- FRESNO TAIGA

Sega
¥ R 0 Y
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66F- DELICATE BIRCH
Super Mate

39G- FRESNO TEA
Sega

WOODGRANS



woodwgrains
ELAMINE

28/09 .

41G- ROBLE HERA
Sega

42B- ROBLE TRIGO
Poro Profundo

49D- LISSA OAK 910- ROBLE NATURAL ®
Poro Profundo Poro Profundo

604- ROBLE ENTABLILLADO 898- ROBLE ANCARES
Essence * Essence




it | |
008- ROBLE BELLO *®*0 091- ROBLE FOSCARI (e)
Super Mate Poro Arenado

| |
gl ] L,

358- ROBLE AMBERES @& 03R- CAMBRIAN OAK (e)
Essence Sega

- |

=
e
o
:

50D- MAJESTIC ACACIA (e] 24D- ACACIA SUAVE (e] 25D- ACACIA CHOCO (e)
Essence Poro Profundo Poro Profundo



woodw%ralns
| AMINE

3061

06R- ROBLE JEREZ
Poro Arenado

96Q- ROBLE CAVIAR
Poro Arenado

95Q- ROBLE TRUFA 52A- WENGE LO1
Poro Profundo Poro Profundo

20N- ROBLE SINATRA
Essence

*

B69A- WENGUE LUNA
Poro Arenado




17N- ROBLE JOPLIN
Poro Profundo

09R- ROBLE MODENA 39D- TEKA ASTURIAS
Poro Arenado Poro Arenado

91B- ROBLE RENOVALES
Poro Profundo

:
&
:

036- ROBLE TRICIO 23B- ROBLE GRIS
Poro Profundo Poro Profundo




New decors
VELAMINE

57S- BRITANNIA OAK (e)
Sega
"1‘ .- f [
i) ir-]r: ! !
i A
X HRRIT!
I { | ! | 1 |
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] |
) II .- | .I | : :I -II
56S- PINO ARIDO (e) 515- CALEDONIAN OAK (e)

Poro arenado Sega



Hidden Lixury

58S- OLMO ELBA
Essence

e

new decors
2014

535- MOKA CHIC le)

Soft i

NEW DECORS 014



New decors
NMELAMINE

62S- VERDE NUBE (e)
Soft
61S- AZUL NUBE ® 60S- ROSA NUBE (e)

Soft I Soft Il
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59S- CASTANO RIALTO
Poro Profundo

new decors
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52S- PAPER COLLAGE (e)
Soft i

NEW DECORS 014
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